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BECA DE MANUTENCION FEDERAL PARA LA EDUCACION SUPERIOR 2019 - I

. NOMBRE COMPLETO

ALEJANDRA MIREYA SAUCEDA JACOBO
ANA KAREN MACARIO OTANEZ

ANA VICTORIA BELTRAN RAMOS
BRENDA ARELY OBESO HERNANDEZ
DIANA LAURA ZANUDO HERNANDEZ
JOSE DAVID SAINZ MADRILES

RAMON ABRAHAM MARQUEZ ALVAREZ
SABRINA CONTRERAS

ACEPTADOS

CONTROL
15171053
19170189
19170174
19170195
19170206
16170681
19170190
17171544

CARRERA
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ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
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ING EN ENERGIAS RENOVABLES



